
RT. #6 - AM Page 1
DRIVER - Tim Stevens  Bus #37 HS/MS ELEM TIME

DEPART FROM BUS LOT

RT ON SMITH FERRY 6:55

LT ON HWY 64

RT ON HWY 64

STOP 6021 2

    STOP 6041 1

RT ON WEST 61ST S  
    STOP  S. 1ST STRE. W. 2 1

LT ON S 1ST W

    STOP 6121 1 1 7:05

LT ON DAVIS FIELD ROAD -

RT ON 64 HWY

    STOP W. 68TH STR. S. 1

    STOP 8131    (RED MAIL BOX) 1 1

    STOP 79TH ST 1

    STOP 8137 1

RT ON E. 93RD STR. S.

RT ON S. CHEROKEE

STOP 83RD/SOUTH CHEROKEE 1

    STOP 7565 1 4

LT ON 64 HWY

LT INTO PARADISE SOUTH TRAILER PARK (5101 S CHEROKEE)

 STOP AT OFFICE THEN TURN AROUND 3 3 7:13

LT ON HWY 64

RT ON SMITH FERRY ROAD

LT ON CHEROKEE

RT ON CARY PLACE

STOP 112 1

STOP AT CARY and SUNSET 1

    STOP 308 1

    STOP 319 1

    STOP 401 2

LT ON SHEFIELD 

LT TURN AROUND LAST INTERSECTION

    STOP 3606 1

    STOP 3704 2 7:21

LT ON CLUBHOUSE WHICH TURNS INTO CRESTVIEW DR.

    STOP 605 1 7:23

    STOP 3801 1

    STOP HILLCREST 1

    STOP 3817 1

RT ON HILLCREAST

PICK UP FIRST HOUSE ON RT

RT ON CARDNAIL

PICK UP CORNER CARDNAIL AND HILLCREST 1 1

RT     STOP 608 2 2 7:24

    STOP 515 1 1 7:25

LT ON SHEFIELD

LT ON HILLCREAST

LT     STOP 512 1

RT ON CREASTVIEW

RT ON CARY PLACE

RT      STOP 601 1 7:26

     STOP 509 2 5

RT ON SHEFIELD



RT ON HILLCREAST

RT ON CREASTVIEW

    STOP 4000 1

RT     STOP VAHALLA 1 1

ON VALHALLA

RT STOP 516 1

STOP CORNER OF CHAUCER 1 1

REVISED 08-10-23

Page 2
HS/MS ELEM TIME

    STOP 107 1 7:29

ON CHEROKEE

LT ON SMITH FERRY

LT DROP OFF HS/MS STUDENTS 7:35

PICK UP ELEM. STUDENT

GO TO ELEM , DROP STUDENTS, PICK UP STUDENTS GOING TO HS/MS 7:40

DROP HS/MS STUDENTS



REVISED 08-10-23

Page 3
RT. #6 - PM HS/MS ELEM TIME
DRIVER - Tim Stevens  Bus #37

DEPART HIGH SCHOOL

ON SMITH FERRY ROAD

LT ON YORK 

LT     STOP 4131   (YELLOW HOUSE) 2 3:07

    CROSS PEAK

ON W 28TH S  -  HILLDALE SPRINGS

LT TURN AROUND IN FRONT OF GREEN WAREHOUSE

     STOP  APT. SIGN 8 3:11

ON YORK STREET

LT ON BURBANK 

    STOP 2600 1

    STOP 3020 2

RT ON 31ST

RT ON PEAK

RT ON YORK ST.

RT     STOP CHURCH ENTERANCE 7 3:16

ON HANCOCK

LT ON GULICK

LT ON BURBANK 

RT ON QUEENS

LT     STOP AT GRANDVIEW 4

ON GRANDVIEW BLVD. 3:20

LT ON KEATS

LT     STOP 409 2

    STOP 440 1
ON FENWICK 

RT     STOP GRANDVIEW 1

ON GRAND VIEW

LT ON GULICK

RT ON KINGSWAY

RT     STOP 800 2

    STOP 600 1

    STOP 522 1

    STOP 510 1

ON QUEENS

LT BARCLAY AND STOP 1

LT     STOP 507 1

    STOP 612 1 3:27

ON GULICK

RT PEAK BLVD

RT PEAK ACCESS

LT     STOP GRANDVIEW APT. 1

PROCEED TO ELEM SCHOOL

PICK UP ELEMENTARY STUDENTS 3:30

ON GRANDVIEW PARK (PEAK ACC.)

LT ON CHEROKEE

LT ON CARY



LT     STOP 4001 1 3:38

    STOP CARY/CHAUCER 1

    STOP 319 1

    STOP 509 6

CRESTVIEW

LT HILLCREST STOP CORNER 1

LT CARDINAL

RT STOP 608 2

STOP CARDINAL RD/CARDINAL CIR 1

STOP 504 1

ON SHEFIELD

RT     STOP 3610 1

TURN AROUND LAST INTERSECTION

REVISED 08-10-23

Page 4
RT. #6 - PM HS/MS ELEM TIME
DRIVER - Tim Stevens  Bus #37

ON CLUBHOUSE

LT     STOP 3817 2 3:46

ON CRESTVIEW

STOP 4008 1

STOP VALHALLA 1

 VALHALLA

RT STOP CHAUCER 1

ON CHEROKEE

LT ON SMITH FERRY ROAD

RT ON HWY 64

LT INTO PARADISE SOUTH TRAILER PARK (5101 S CHEROKEE)

RT    STOP AT OFFICE 3 6 4:00

          TURN AROUND 

HWY 64

RT ON W 58TH ST S

RT INTO NEW HOPE PARKING LOT AND STOP 1 1

RT FOLLOW PARKING LOT AROUND TO 64 HWY

HWY 64

RT     STOP 6041 1

ON WEST 61ST S 4:02

RT     STOP S. 1ST STRE. W. 1 1

ON S. 1ST STRE. S.

LT     STOP 6110 2 4:08

ON W DAVIS FIELD ROAD

LT HWY 64

RT     STOP W. 68TH STR. S. 1 3

    STOP 8131    (RED MAIL BOX) 1

    STOP 79TH 1

    STOP 8137 1

RT ON E. 93RD STR. S.

RT ON S. CHEROKEE

STOP 83RD/SOUTH CHEROKEE 1

RT     STOP 7565 4

HWY 64

LT RETURN TO BUS LOT 4:15



REVISED 08-10-23


